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2:00.20.00
2:00.22.00
2:00.23.00
2:00.30.00
2:00.57.00
2:02.20.00
2:05.07.00
2:05.44.00
2:06.30.00
2:08.12.00
2:10.29.00
2:10.30.00
2:12.39.00
2:12.54.00
2:12.56.00
2:13.32.00
2:14.34.00
2:15.38.00
2:16.19.00
2:16.21.00
2:17.43.00
2:18.11.00
2:21.31.00
2:23.01.00
2:24.07.00
2:25.10.00
2:25.13.00
2:25.40.00
2:27.20.00
2:28.37.00
2:28.52.00
2:30.59.00

DNF

DNF

Chloe
Kalyn
Katie
Erica
Tanya
Karley
Lauren
Claire
Lauren
Brittany
Eleanor
Jaime
Micha
Casey
Patricia
Stacey
Elizabeth
Lucy
Eleanor
Federica
Erin
Courtney
Courtney
Kathrine
Katherine
Lauren
Katherine
Jenna
Emily
Gillian
Kathleen
Julie
Melissa
Kristen

Sutton
Keller
Ball
Rose
Hunks
Stutzel
Bailey
Hawley
Costella
Massengale
Doran
Keily

Burden

Barnes-Waychus

Perreault
Huber
Stowe
Lindsey
Trefzger
Felloni
Luley
Gallo
Weigand
Warren
Soltis
Cuervo
Reeves
Gallo
Sundel
Coles
Donald
Carusone
Doyle
Frost

16
21
21
23
25
24
21
21
21
20
17
18
24
15
20
17
19
19
20
19
17
18
16
18
16
16
16
15
17
21
23

24
18

OFFICIAL 10k Women’s Results

FISH
TROJ
GSC
UNAT
UBC
PCS
PASA
BCAT
UNAT
KATY
FORD
CFSC
MVN
PASA
CNCB
GSC
SA
NCSA
MAC
BAC
WSY
SAS
NCA
LYON
GSC
FLA
PASA
Unat
SNCO
BROCK
JSS
GSC
CAO
SNCO

us
us
us
us
CAN
CAN
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CAN
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CAN
us
us
CAN
us
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

:50.13.00
:50.13.10
:50.16.00
:50.17.00
:51.34.00
:51.35.00
:51.36.00
:51.37.00
:53.12.00
:53.16.00
:53.30.00
:54.14.00
:56.34.00
:58.45.00
:59.37.00
1:59.44.00
2:00.17.00
2:02.19.00
2:02.41.00
2:03.04.00
2:04.07.00
2:04.35.00
2:04.58.00
2:05.05.00
2:07.27.00
2:08.06.00
2:08.18.00
2:08.46.00
2:08.48.00
2:09.08.00
2:09.12.00
2:11.40.00
2:11.54.00
2:15.42.00
2:16.10.00
2:16.24.00
2:16.29.00
2:19.38.00
DNF
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Chip
Scott
Mark
Dan
Chad
Jarrod
David
Justin
Noa
Joey
John
Larsen
Dustin
Jeremy
John
Steffan
Simon
Vincent
Bobby
John
Ben
Mio
Dennen
Charles
Dawid
Kegan
Cole
Sean
Daniel
Harry
Andrew
Michael
Zachary
Max
Stephano
Marc-André
Julio
Adam

Jamie

Peterson
Kaufmann
Warkentin
Demarco

La Tourette
Ballem
Creel
Mortimer
Sakamoto
Pedraza
Kenny
Jensen
McLarty
Gregory
Koehler
Troxel
Tobin
Donnelly
Koubratoff
Millen
Hinshaw
Vasic
McCloskey
Rodrigue
Goszczycki
Borland
Yarborough
Joyce
Jackson
Stephenson
Phelps
Shimansky
Clare-Salzler
Joseph
Miranda
Leclerc
Fuentes
Epstein
Forrest

18
23
25
25
17
26
25
24
20
18
25
20
19
18
20
19
21
15
16
21
15
31
18
21
16
17
18
24
16
13
19
16
16
17
15
22
24
19
18

OFFICIAL 10k Men’s Results

CCs
RENO
SBSC
LIAC
MVN
ucscC
PCS
MVN
KSC
PC
GAAC
TROJ
DBS
TSC
IUCP
IUCP
UL
TBAY
FORD
Unat
PASA
BSAC
SAS
UL
PC
GPAC
NCST
SA
COTA
GCST
PA
GSC
GSC
NOVA
PC
UL
TKA
BD
WCGX

us
us
us
us
us
CAN
CAN
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CAN
us
us
us
us
us
us
CAN
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CAn
us
us
UK



MALE

1. Pinecrest
Joey Pedraza
Dawid Goszczycki
Stephano Miranda

MIXED

1. Mission Viejo Nadadores
Chad La Tourette
Justin Mortimer
Micha Burden

OFFICIAL
10K Relay Results

6:16.53.00

5:55.50.00



